HHYC Port Shelter Regatta 2021 - 26 September 2021

Race Officer of the Day - Barry Truhol

Provisional HKPN Results for IRC Division A
Race 2 - IRC A Start time: 13:32:00

Rank Sail No Boat

OO~ WN =

Rank

OO~ WN =

Rank

2282
2292
2272
2138
2388
818

Sail No
2102
1384
1995
1030
1301
1347

Sail No
25
182

Sail No
2258
1299
1221

DEA Ill FIRE
Zannekin
Daydream
Kingsman
Ambush
Outrageous

PN rating
1066

805

1093
1015

846

1092

Finish
14:34:13
14:22:39
14:41:02
14:37:25
14:29:04
RET

Course No. 6
Elapsed
1:02:13
0:50:39
1:09:02
1:05:25
0:57:04
RET

TWA: 092°
Corrected
0:58:22
1:02:55
1:03:10
1:04:27
1:07:27
RET

Provisional HKPN Results for IRC Division C
Race 2 - IRC C Start time: 13:08:00

Boat

Admiralty Harbour Whiskey Jack

Blu
Talkinghead
RB
Ricochet
Calamansi

PN rating
1063
1079
1085
1261
1106
1155

Finish

14:10:57
14:13:12
14:14:29
14:32:01
14:22:53
14:35:38

Course No. 6

Elapsed
1:02:57
1:05:12
1:06:29
1:24:01
1:14:53
1:27:38

TWA: 099°
Corrected
0:59:13
1:00:26
1:01:16
1:06:38
1:07:42
1:15:52

Provisional HKPN Results for Sportsboat
Race 2 -Sportsboat Start time: 13:08:00

Boat
Red Herring Il
F.A.B.

PN rating
987
972

Finish
14:12:42
14:15:00

Course No. 6
Elapsed
1:04:42
1:07:00

TWA: 099°
Corrected
1:05:33
1:08:56

Provisional HKPN Results for J80 Class
Race 2 - J80 Start time: 13:13:00

Boat

Jelik 7 - Eliza Yeung

Baring Asia 2 - Team Buckshot
Jive - Alex Chan

PN rating
1189
1150
1150

Finish

14:24:08
14:23:08
14:27:37

Course No. 6

Elapsed
1:11:08
1:10:08
1:14:37

TWA: 109°
Corrected
0:59:50
1:00:59
1:04:53

Wind: 6.9 kt
Points Remarks
1
3
4
5
7 Retired time: 13:51
Wind: 6.0 kt
Points Remarks
1
2
3
4
5
6
Wind: 6.0 kt
Points Remarks
1
2
Wind: 6.1 kt
Points Remarks
1
2

3



Rank Sail No

1 2292

2 2282

3 2272

4 2138

5 2388
Rank Sail No

1 2102

2 1384

3 1301

4 1995

5 1030
Rank Sail No

1 25

2 182
Rank Sail No

1 2258

2 1299

3 1221

HHYC Port Shelter Regatta 2021 - 26 September 2021

Race Officer of the Day - Barry Truhol

Provisional HKPN Results for IRC Division A
Race 3 - IRC A Start time: 14:59:00

Course No. 2
Elapsed
0:45:28
1:01:54
1:06:28
1:05:16
0:54:29

TWA: 180°
Corrected
0:56:29
0:58:04
1:00:49
1:04:18
1:04:24

Provisional HKPN Results for IRC Division C

Course No. 1

Elapsed
0:28:59
0:29:48
0:31:39
0:31:06
0:46:25

TWA: 141°

Corrected
0:27:16
0:27:37
0:28:37
0:28:40
0:36:49

Provisional HKPN Results for Sportsboat

Course No. 1
Elapsed
0:28:26
0:30:45

TWA: 141°
Corrected
0:28:48
0:31:38

Provisional HKPN Results for J80 Class

Boat PN rating Finish
Zannekin 805 15:44:28
DEA Ill FIRE 1066 16:00:54
Daydream 1093 16:05:28
Kingsman 1015 16:04:16
Ambush 846 15:53:29
Race 3 - IRC C Start time: 14:49:00

Boat PN rating  Finish
Admiralty Harbour Whiskey Jack 1063 15:17:59
Blu 1079 15:18:48
Ricochet 1106 15:20:39
Talkinghead 1085 15:20:06
RB 1261 15:35:25
Race 3 -Sportsboat Start time: 14:49:00

Boat PN rating Finish
Red Herring |l 987 15:17:26
F.A.B. 972 15:19:45
Race 3 - J80 Start time: 14:54:00

Boat PN rating  Finish
Jelik 7 - Eliza Yeung 1189 15:31:02
Baring Asia 2 - Team Buckshot 1150 15:29:50
Jive - Alex Chan 1150 15:33:39

Course No. 1

Elapsed
0:37:02
0:35:50
0:39:39

TWA: 155°

Corrected
0:31:09
0:31:10
0:34:29

Wind: 5.0 kt
Points
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Wind: 7.7 kt
Points

s wWwN =

Wind: 7.7 kt
Points

1

2

Wind: 7.8 kt

Points
1
2
3

Remarks

Remarks

Remarks

Remarks



